
2020 Hawaiʻi Tourism Authority Kūkulu Ola Program

Selected Projects/Amounts

Island Organization Name Project Title Awarded Amount HTA Rqstd Amount

1 Hawaiʻi Volcano Art Center Hula Arts At Kilauea $30,000 $34,480 

2 Hawaiʻi University of Hawai'i Kukulu Ola:  Na Lehua o Mokaulele $50,000 $250,000 

3 Hawaiʻi Hui Malama i ke Ala Ulili (huiMAU) HoAMa Youth Mentorship Programs $50,000 $55,477 

4 Hawaiʻi Edith K. Kanaka'ole Foundation
Haʻa - Research and management of the health and 

wellness of Hula dancers $20,000 $98,400 

5 Hawaiʻi Hawaii Forest Institute Ho‘ola Ka Makana‘ā o Ka‘ūpūlehu $30,000 $30,000 

6 Hawaiʻi Pohaha I Ka Lani Ka Lau o Ke Kāhuli $75,000 $117,303 

7 Hawaiʻi Hilo-Hamakua Community Development Corporation Hawaiian Cultural Center of Hāmākua $20,000 $109,900 

8 Kauaʻi Hui o Laka dba Kokee Natural History Museum Eo e Emalani 2020 $20,000 $27,113 

9 Kauaʻi Na Kahu o Hoai, Inc.
Educational and Restoration Internships at Kamalo'ula 

Cultural Preserve $20,000 $32,010 

10 Kauaʻi Hui Mālama O Kāneiolouma Uhau Humu Pōhaku Reconstruction $30,000 $152,800 

11 Molokaʻi Hula Halau O Molokai Molokai Ka Hula Piko $20,000 $24,000 

12 Lānaʻi Lanai Culture & Heritage Center Māla Noʻeau $15,000 $43,000 

13 Maui Maui Nui Botanical Gardens
Increasing Capacity for Visitor and Community Activities 

with Hawaiian Ethnobotany $20,000 $70,000 

14 Maui Ma Ka Hana Ka ʻIke Nā Mamo O Hāloa - The Children of Hāloa $70,000 $136,200 

15 Maui Hana Arts Hana Legends $35,000 $50,000 

16 Maui Hui O Wa'a Kaulua 28th Annual Celebration of the Arts $35,000 $75,000 

17 Maui Unda Kava 808, Inc. 2020 Maui Middle School Makahiki Championships!
$30,000 $83,250 

18 Maui Hōlani Hāna, Inc. Kūkulu Hale Hawai'i $20,000 $159,700 

19 Maui Hawaiian Kamaliʻi, Inc. dba Hawaiian Canoe Club The Pailolo Challenge 2020 $15,000 $30,000 

20 Oʻahu Hookuaaina Kukuluhou Internship Program $50,000 $60,000 

21 Oʻahu Kalihi Palama Culture and Arts Society 45th Annual Queen Liliuokalani Keiki Hula Competition 
$80,000 $2,500,000 

22 Oʻahu Bishop Museum
Living Hawaiian Culture: An Expanded Platform for 

Cultural Practitioners at Bishop Museum $80,000 $125,466 

23 Oʻahu Ulu Aʻe Learning Center Kapuʻuola Hula Festival $15,000 $18,696 

24 Oʻahu Hui Aloha Aina Momona Kapu ka Hāloa $20,000 $69,900 

25 Oʻahu
City & County of Honolulu, Department of Parks and 

Recreation
93rd Annual Lei Day Celebration

$30,000 $44,579 

26 Oʻahu YOUNG OF HEART WORKSHOP dba Pu'uhonua Society Kīpuka: A Makers' Space $20,000 $50,660 

27 Oʻahu Hikaʻalani Pai Puke $30,000 $107,610 

28 Oʻahu Kōkua Kalihi Valley Comprehensive Family Services Ka Lāhui o Ka Pō (Birthing a Nation) $20,000 $80,609 

29 Oʻahu Council for Native Hawaiian Advancement Noʻeau Series $30,000 $106,175 

30 Oʻahu Friends of Ka Leo Hawaii Media Ka Leo: The Voice of Hawaii (KKNE 940AM) $60,000 $123,500 

31 Oʻahu Muʻolaulani
I Leʻa Ka Hula 2020: Celebrating Culture, Preserving 

Traditions $50,000 $100,000 

32 Oʻahu Ulu Aʻe Learning Center Ulu A‘e Kaiāulu Project $25,000 $24,609 

33 Oʻahu Hawaiian Islands Land Trust Maunawila Heiau Preservation & Education Program
$50,000 $250,000 

34 Oʻahu Kauluakalana Pili Mai 2020 $36,000 $36,608 

35 Oʻahu PAʻI Foundation PAʻI Presents $50,000 $207,800 

36 Oʻahu Makauila, Inc. Mele Ma Ka Lihiwai $25,000 $200,859 

37 Oʻahu Malikukahi Aina Momona Academy Koʻolau ʻĀina Momona $19,000 $100,400 

38 Statewide Hula Preservation Society Bringing Hula Ki'i To Life $20,000 $51,350 

39 Statewide Awaiaulu, Inc. Māhuahua Translation Training Project: Phase IV $100,000 $2,500,000 

40 Statewide Polynesian Voyaging Society Preparing for Moananuiakea: Exploring the Pacific $60,000 $138,600 

41 Statewide Hawaiʻi Museums Association
Mākau Moʻomeheu: Cultural Competence in Hawaiʻi's 

Museums $50,000 $126,815 

42 Statewide
ʻAha Kāne Foundation for the Advancement of Native 

Hawaiian Males
Hōʻā Hou $20,000 $219,944 

43 Statewide
Hawaii Institute for Music Enrichment and Learning 

Experiences, Inc.
Steel Guitar Festivals (Kauaʻi, Maui, Hawaiʻi Island) $15,000 $22,000 

Total: 1,560,000.00$        8,844,813.00$          

as of 9/13/19

Page 1 of 1


